
 

January 2025 

Examination Table for Banbridge Campus 
 

Board 
Codes 

Course Subjects Tutor/CC TIME Rooms 

Monday 06 January 2025 

UU Anatomy & Physiology Catherine McKenna 9.30 – 11.30 Lecture Theatre 

Tuesday 07 January 2025 

     

Wednesday 08 January 2025 

     

Thursday 09 January 2025 

PEARSON 
Human Lifespan Development 

FRD61   Level 2 
Lisa Brady 9.30 – 10.30 Lecture Theatre 

Friday 10 January 2025 

PEARSON 
Human Lifespan Development 

UMT67 Level 3  
 1.30 -3.00 Lecture Theatre 

Monday 13 January 2025 

PEARSON Working in Health & Social Care  9.30 -11.00 Lecture Theatre 



PEARSON Healthy Living  1.30 – 2.30 Lecture Theatre 

Tuesday 14 January 2025 

     

Wednesday 15 January 2025 

     

Thursday 16 January 2025 

     

Friday 17 January 2025 

PEARSON Patterns of Childcare  1.30 – 3.00 Lecture Theatre 

Friday 31 January 2025 

OCN 
Essential Skills Numeracy Level 1 

& Level 2 
Ryan Wilson 10.00 – 11.30 Lecture Theatre 

Thursday 6 February 2025 

OCN Essential Skills Literacy Level 1  10.00 – 11.30 Lecture Theatre 

OCN Essential Skills Literacy Level 2  10.00 – 11.45 Lecture Theatre 



 

 

 


